KARYN MCARTHUR LOCH LOMOND 234

ROBBIE MEIKLE AVONDALE 227
ORLA DUNCAN SSS 227
SARAH PHILLIPS ECHT 226
NICOLE WALKER EAST FIFE 223
AMY LINDSAY CARLUKE 222
CAROL JACK EAST FIFE 221
MAIRI WALLACE PEEBLESSHIRE 219
ALAN MACLARTY BIGGAR 219
EWAN FINDLAY FORFAR 217
ZOE BRYSON AVONDALE 217
JAMES PETERS STRATHEARN 216
HEATHER THOM AYR 215
JULIA SLATER HARRAY 213
GAYLE SMITH KINROSS 212
KIRSTY MORTON SSS 212
STEWART DUNLOP MAUCHLINE 210
SANDY CRAIG KILMAURS 210
BEN MCSPORRAN PEEBLES 208
KELLY JACK EAST FIFE 207
ALISON McCALL KILMAURS 207
DAN MARSH EAST KILBRIDE 204
LOUISE GREENHILL FORFAR 203
GREGOR DUNCAN CALLANDER 203
STRUAN WHYTE STRATHEARN 203
ANDREW BAIRD OPEN 201
SUZIE YOUNG OPEN 200
HANNAH LORIMER ECHT 200
REBECCA DUNCAN CALLANDER 199
JAMES RUSSELL BATHGATE 197
BRIAN WEATHERUP OPEN 197
ZARA LINDSAY SSS 196
LYNDSEY BROWN ECHT 194
IAIN CRAIG AYR 192
CRAIG COUTTS ALFORD 191
KATIE - MEARNS 191
CAMPBELL RIDLAND HARRAY 191
JAMES ROCK SSS 190
BETH DANDIE FORFAR 190
HANNAH FINDLAY BRECHIN 188
LOIS SCOTT FORFAR 188
CALLUM LORIMER ECHT 185
JAMES SCOTT SSS 183
AILSA GRANT BELL BAXTER 183
GREGOR SMITH KINROSS 183
RACHEL BARR STEWARTRY 182
CLAIRE BLACK BIGGAR 181
HEATHER DUFF BRECHIN 181

SCOTT LIMOND AYR 180



JENNA BALLANTYNE OPEN
LYNDSAY NELSON BRECHIN
ASHLEIGH NELSON BRECHIN
EMILY PATON EAST FIFE

DORA SMITH OPEN

JAMES COCKBURN PEEBLESSHIRE
EMMA HUNTER WEST FIFE
MHAIRI DALGLIESH BANKFOOT
ANNABEL BAKER BELL BAXTER
EMMA COGHILL EDINBURGH
AVRIL BLACK GARIOCH

LYNSEY BROWN BELL BAXTER
DANNY HOOD ECHT

JANE LINDSAY BATHGATE
SOPHIE McCULLOCH STRANRAER
ROBBIE GEYER WET FIFE

LOUISE FINNIE EAST FIFE

ERICA HUGHES LANARK
JENNIFER DAVIDSON STRICHEN

176
175
175
175
175
174
172
171
170
169
167
166
165
165
139
132
130
126
124



